ZL30681, ZL30682, ZL30683
1-, 2-, 3-Channel, 10-Input, 18-Output
Line Card Timing ICs
Product Brief
November 2019
1
Microsemi Confidential
Copyright 2019. Microsemi Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

SONET/SDH, OTN, wireless base station and
other systems carrier-grade system
Ordering Information
 ZL30681LFG7 1-Channel  80-lead LGA Trays
 ZL30682LFG7 2-Channel  80-lead LGA Trays
 ZL30683LFG7 3-Channel  80-lead LGA Trays
  NiAu (Pb-free)
Package size: 11 x 11 mm
-40C to +85C
 ZL30681, ZL30682, ZL30683 Data Sheet
2
Microsemi Confidential
1. Block Diagram
Figure 1 - Functional Block Diagram